
FIT FRC District Space City #2 Event (Qualifying Event)
April 2, 2026 – April 4, 2026
Team # Team Nickname Team Name City State

118 Robonauts NASA-Johnson Space Center/Clear Creek Independent School District&Clear Creek Independent School District Houston TX
127 Bluetonium Wilson Precision Manufacturing/IES/Constellation Energy/Griswold Home Care/Lakeside Dental/1Pathway CPR&Friendswood H S Friendswood TX
231 High Voltage PISD Education Foundation/Oceaneering Space Systems&Pasadena Independent School District Houston TX
324 Chips NASA Johnson Space Center/Clear Creek Independent School District/Boeing/All Points/Aerodyne Industries/Roy Anderson Memorial/Southeast 

Dermatology/Texas Children's Urgent Care/Texas Workforce Commision/Gene Haas Foundation&Clear Brook High School
Friendswood TX

457 ⚙ Grease Monkeys ⚙ Boeing/South San Antonio High School Career & Technical Education/Gene Haas Foundation/Valero/Intuitive/State Farm/NI&South San Antonio 
High School

San Antonio TX

2585 Impact ExxonMobil/Haas Foundation/Bellaire Robotics Booster Club/Texas Workforce Commission/Chick-fil-a/Subway/Campo Sheet Metal/BGE, 
Inc./Raising Canes&Bellaire High School

Bellaire TX

2587 DiscoBots Shell/ABB/Gene Haas Foundation/iCode/ExxonMobil&Lamar High School&Carnegie-Vanguard High School&Westside High School Houston TX
2882 Nuts n' Boltz Bechtel/Texas Workforce Commission/Gene Haas Foundation/Argosy Foundation&Morton Ranch High School Katy TX
2969 Aftermath Valero/Gene Haas Foundation/SAISD Foundation/Texas Workforce Commission/NI (National Instruments) / Emerson&Sam Houston High School San Antonio TX
3481 Bronc Botz Gene Haas Foundation/Franks Manufacturing/Brandeis Bronc Botz Booster Club/Department of Defense/Texas Workforce 

Commission/3M/National Instruments/FIRST-in-Texas/SolidWorks/San Antonio Powder Coating/Printingblue.com/Dopp; Patlovany; Ghawghawe; 
Vijayakumar; Elizalde; Saikumar Families/Ryobi Tools/Northside ISD&Brandeis High School

San Antonio TX

3676 RedShift Robotics Gene Haas Foundation/Lockheed Martin/Mouser Electronics&James Martin High School Arlington TX
3728 Momentum Tax Cutter/ToyoMotors Co./Texas Workforce Commission&Harmony Sci Acad-Houston Houston TX
3735 VorTX Klein Independent School District/Campus Kids/David & Sandra Braddock/Champion Fiberglass/Rockwell Automation/Raytheon 

Technologies/Lockheed Martin/Texas Workforce Commision/i-Solids/Bereshkaweb Web Studio/Flash Data/Linde&Klein ISD
Spring TX

3847 Spectrum -△◅ The Boeing Company/Analog Devices/Rev Robotics/Gene Haas Foundation/TE Connectivity/BAE/QADWorks/Intuitive Foundation/Solarcraft, 
Inc/NI/Emerson/Fabworks/SendCutSend&St Agnes Academy&Strake Jesuit College Prep Sch

Houston TX

4587 Jersey Voltage Jersey Village High School/FRC Registration Grant/Gene Haas Foundation/the Softsmiths Cloud/Texas Workforce Commission/ARC 
Specialties/National Instruments/United Airlines & Jersey Village High School

Jersey Village TX

5070 Gearnotics Sumitomo Corp of America/State Farm /Siemens/National Instruments/First in Texas/New Beginning STEM Youth Initiative/Innovation Impact 
Lab&Neighborhood Group

Houston TX

5427 Steel Talons SOFEC/KatyISD/La Quinta Inn & Suites - Brookshire/West Katy/Baker Hughes&Obra D. Tompkins High School Katy TX
5829 Awtybots CountryWatch/XTS Energy LLC/A/C Plastics&Awty International School Houston TX
5908 Spartans Spartans Robotics/Hunting Company/Rudolph Medical Associates/Texas Workforce Commission/Lena Tax Services/Best Burgers/Stafford 

MSD/FIRST in Texas/HEB/Quoc Hai-Van Charity Foundation/Smart Financial/The George Foundation&Stafford High School
Stafford TX

5986 ┌ Iron Fangs ┐ B.E.A.T. LLC/Eureka Sheet Metal/Texas Workforce Commission/Dassault Systems SolidWorks/Booz Allen Hamilton & Central Catholic High School 
& Providence Catholic School

San Antonio TX

6488 RoboRams TWC/Carringer Engineering/Agrosy Foundation, Hack Club/NI / Emerson&Mayde Creek High School Houston TX
7091 KnightOwls Uplift Luna Prep Secondary Dallas TX
7312 T3 Generator Supercenter/Chuck Lorre Family Foundation/Texas Plastic Sheet Supply/Tomball ISD&Tomball High School Tomball TX
7616 Cerberus Sweeny ISD/3M/Texas Workforce Commission/Phillips 66/Love's Travel Stops/Gene Haas Foundation&Sweeny High School Sweeny TX
7691 TSA All Stars Chuck Lorre Foundation/Dow/The Simon Family/Coach Stephanie and Coach Brian/Gene Haas Foundation/Reliance Steel/The Stand/Texas 

Workforce Commission/America's First ER/MIT Club of South Texas&Tomball star academy
Tomball TX

8515 Photon The Boeing Company/Analog Devices/REV Robotics/Gene Haas Foundation/TE Connectivity/QADWorks/Solarcraft 
Inc./NI/Emerson/Fabworks/SendCutSend&St Agnes Academy&Strake Jesuit College Prep Sch

Houston TX

8576 Golden Warriors Robotics GeneHAAS Foundation/Biscuit Robotics/OnIndus/The Argosy Foundation/Texas Workforce Commission/Crowley/Reddy Gop Family&Jordan High 
School

Fulshear TX

9181 PlatyPirates NASA/Caterpillar Gas and Oil, marine and solar divisions/Emerson MSOL division/The Argosy Foundation/Texas Workforce Commission/Zenith 
Real Estate/Friends of PlatyPirates&Family/Community

Houston TX

9307 Spicy Chihuahuas La Porte High School La Porte TX
9512 Horsepower Kingwood High School/Comcast / Xfinity/Humble ISD Educational Foundation/Honeywell/Gene Haas Foundation/Kingwood High School Annual 

Fund/Optimum/Tallgrass Energy/Humble ISD Career Technical Education&Kingwood High School
Kingwood TX

9658 Camber Keystone School San Antonio TX
10904 The Circuit Sorcerers Family/Community Channelview TX
11132 Rambotics Inc. Waltrip H S Houston TX
11242 Golden Eagle Mechanics Freeman High School Katy TX


